BIBLE STUDY DATES

Bible Study dates are as below – we shall be studying Mark's Gospel.  All are welcome and the studies start at 7.45 at the Church

Wed 16 Oct

Thurs 7 Nov

Wed 11 Dec

Thurs 9 Jan

Thurs 13 Feb

Thurs 13 March

Thurs 10 April

Thurs 8 May

Thurs 12 June

Thurs 10 July

